CANDIDATOS APTOS AO PROCESSO CLASSIFICATORIO DO EDITAL N2 001/2020 — CURSO TECNICO EM AGRONEGOCIO

Estado
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AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
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AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas

Polo

Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca

Arapiraca

Numero de Inscrigdo

2020.1.9736870
2020.1.9750211
2020.1.9725317
2020.1.9751891
2020.1.9746206
2020.1.9717952
2020.1.9739174
2020.1.9707734
2020.1.9704344
2020.1.9708004
2020.1.9707707
2020.1.9738424
2020.1.9745561
2020.1.9714718
2020.1.9735292
2020.1.9720874
2020.1.9745840
2020.1.9704041
2020.1.9735496
2020.1.9705718
2020.1.9747208
2020.1.9711982
2020.1.9723799
2020.1.9742999
2020.1.9744298
2020.1.9730432
2020.1.9715885
2020.1.9744481
2020.1.9707821
2020.1.9722320
2020.1.9703195
2020.1.9748810
2020.1.9752485
2020.1.9751945
2020.1.9722341
2020.1.9710842
2020.1.9710542
2020.1.9714874
2020.1.9713782
2020.1.9714073
2020.1.9714472
2020.1.9726721
2020.1.9749182
2020.1.9709291
2020.1.9735517
2020.1.9732205

Nome do candidato

ADELSON PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

ANA VITORIA SANTOS LIMA

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS DIAS DIAS
ANDRESSA BRANDAO DE SOUZA HELIODORO
BRUNA LIMA SILVA

CAMILA GONZAGA OLIVEIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
CHERLANNE ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDENICE COSTA DE AMRIM CAMPOS
CLAUDINEIDE APARECIDA SOARES SILVA
CLEWERTON SOARES DA SILVA
CRHISLAYNE MOURA ARAUJO
CRISTIANO ALVES DE SOUZA

DANIEL ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

DARIO BEZERRA FREIRE JUNIOR
EDIVANIA CARLA DA SILVA SANTOS
EDUARDO FLORENTINO SILVA

EDUARDO HERCULES DA SILVA JUSTO
ELIANE FREIRE DE SOUZA CID

ERE BATISTA DA SIVA

ERIK BRUNO DE LIMA

EWERTON MAURICIO FERREIRA SALGADO
FABIO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA SANTOS
FLAVIO DA SILVA LIMA

GESSICA PIMENTEL DA SILVA

GISLAINE ALEXANDRINO

GIVALDO FERREIRA SANTOS

HAENDEL DA CUNHA FARIAS PAULINO
HENRIQUE ARAUJO SOARES

IRAMILLY FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELLE DOS SANTOS VITORINO
JEFFERSON JOSE DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
JOAO FERNANDO FERREIRA CALIXTO DE OLIVEIRA
JOEL BATISTA

JONAS DA SILVA LIMA

JONAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
JORGE ANDERSON MENEZES FERREIRA
JORGE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO CIRILO
JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS

JOSE DIVALDO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE VANDERSON DOS SANTOS LIMA
KATIA NUNES DE FARIAS

KEDMA DE CARVALHO LINS

KEREN HAPPOUK VITORIA DO NASCIMENTO



AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
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AL - Alagoas
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Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro

Major Izidoro

2020.1.9749758
2020.1.9751021
2020.1.9750343
2020.1.9745633
2020.1.9745993
2020.1.9731623
2020.1.9746971
2020.1.9735883
2020.1.9746809
2020.1.9751975
2020.1.9704623
2020.1.9727834
2020.1.9719245
2020.1.9721216
2020.1.9707665
2020.1.9713587
2020.1.9744358
2020.1.9719758
2020.1.9722485
2020.1.9717751
2020.1.9744490
2020.1.9707188
2020.1.9703786
2020.1.9744388
2020.1.9746500
2020.1.9748414
2020.1.9747247
2020.1.9745960
2020.1.9705232
2020.1.9746416
2020.1.9734827
2020.1.9721378
2020.1.9743806
2020.1.9707356
2020.1.9720964
2020.1.9752347
2020.1.9751672
2020.1.9740797
2020.1.9748000
2020.1.9724111
2020.1.9706783
2020.1.9707485
2020.1.9749035
2020.1.9728848
2020.1.9748009
2020.1.9740350
2020.1.9701896
2020.1.9707128
2020.1.9750178
2020.1.9747694

KEYLLANNE DA SILVA LIMA
LAIS EMANUELA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

LEONARDO GERONIMO PACHECO DOS SANTO

LUCAS SANTOS DA SILVA

LUCIANO FERREIRA ARAUJO

LUIZ DAVI DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
LUIZ PAULO FERREIRA CAVALCANTE
LUMAR SANTOS FERREIRA

MAISA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
MARCIAL GASPAR LUCENA DA SILVA
MARCOS ROBERTO RODRIGUES
MARCOS SOUZA DA SILVA

MARI JANE CABRAL DOS SANTOS
MARIA FRANCIELE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MARIA TACIANA BATISTA DA SILVA
MARION MENDES DOS SANTOS
MISIANE SINTYA TAVARES DA SILVA
NOEMIA MELO DA SILVA

PAULO GOMES DE ALMEIDA

RAFAEL WOJTYLA DE QUEIROZ COSTA
RAQUEL PADILHA DE FARIAS
RODRIGO VERGCOSA LAMENHA
ROGERIO LOPES GOMES

SAMARA WESLA DA SILVA ABREU CARVALHO

SAMUEL RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA
SANDRA DE SOUZA DA SILVA

SIMONE MARIA DA SILVA

STERPHANE MEYRELLES SILVA
TAMIRES SILVA DE FARIAS

THAINA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
VANDERSON DOS SANTOS AURELIANO
VITOR MARCELINO DA SILVA

VITORIA JOSE DE FARIAS

WAGNA MEIRE DA SILVA

WALTER XAVIER DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
YARA MELO PEREIRA LOPES

ACACIO FERNANDO AQUINO COSTA
ALFREDO POTASIO DE OLIVEIRA

ALICE APARECIDA DA SILVA

ANA CLARA DA SILVA DANTAS
ANDREZA MARIA DA SILVA SOARES
ANE CAROLINE DA CONCEICAO

ANNY JACKELINE DA CONCEICAO LINS
ARISTEIA CAROLINE ANDRADE DE FRANCA
BEATRIZ LOPES DE ALMEIDA MELO
CARLOS RIAN DOS SANTOS FARIAS
CEZAR AUGUSTO TAVARES ALVES
CLAUDIO RAMON SILVA DANTAS
DANIELA SILVA



AL - Alagoas
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AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
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AL - Alagoas
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AL - Alagoas

Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Major Izidoro
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho

Mar Vermelho

2020.1.9702007
2020.1.9727138
2020.1.9742051
2020.1.9705421
2020.1.9740068
2020.1.9740308
2020.1.9742069
2020.1.9742351
2020.1.9747472
2020.1.9744715
2020.1.9740803
2020.1.9727387
2020.1.9726997
2020.1.9741205
2020.1.9728584
2020.1.9740575
2020.1.9740317
2020.1.9724594
2020.1.9742921
2020.1.9744271
2020.1.9727135
2020.1.9748765
2020.1.9750631
2020.1.9740254
2020.1.9744199
2020.1.9740602
2020.1.9748033
2020.1.9727813
2020.1.9717760
2020.1.9706042
2020.1.9739387
2020.1.9738790
2020.1.9705799
2020.1.9743476
2020.1.9710233
2020.1.9741646
2020.1.9714286
2020.1.9750910
2020.1.9748909
2020.1.9748462
2020.1.9747997
2020.1.9731800
2020.1.9704338
2020.1.9714343
2020.1.9713218
2020.1.9712756
2020.1.9747730
2020.1.9710116
2020.1.9710263
2020.1.9750433

DANIELLE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO SILVA DE FARIAS JUNIOR
ELIEZER SANTOS DA SILVA

FABIO JUNIOR ALENCAR SANTOS
GENIVALDO DE ALBUQUERQUE ALVES
HELENA TANISE BARBOSA FERREIRA
HUGO HENRIQUE BARROS PEREIRA
JAQUELINE ARAUJO DA SILVA

JOBSON BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JOSE DOUGLAS DIAS DA SILVA
JOSELMA FERREIRA DA SILVA

JULIA HELOIZY BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
KAIO FERNANDES RODRIGUESDE OLIVEIRA
LAVINIA DOS SANTOS DA HORA
LEONARDO ALVES MORAIS

LIVIA CARLA ALVES DE LIMA

LUCAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARCIELE DE SA AZEVEDO

MARIA KEILLA GREGORIO FERREIRA
MARIA MARCELLA LEANDRO DA SILVA
MAYARA FRANCA FARIAS

NIVANIA BARROS DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE BARROS MENDES DA SILVA
ROMARIO DA SILVA CAVALCANTE
ROMUALDO DA SILVA LIMA

RONALDO ALVES AMARAL

TAINARA MARIA DA SILVA

WEMERSON GOMES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
ALBA PEREIRA ROCHA DA SILVA
ALDERLAN ALVES DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO CLAUDINO DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO COSTA LIMA FILHO

ATILUS BECKER DE VASCONCELOS LITRENTO
CLEWERTHON ACASSIO FERREIRA
CRISTINA ZACARIAS DA SILVA

DAIANE DE OLIVEIRA

EDIVANIA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

ELIANE LIMA DA SILVA

ELIONALDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
EMANUELLA DA CONCEICAO BAZILIO
ERICA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

ERISVALDO RAMOS CAVALCANTE

FELIPE FERREIRA DE LIMA

FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS

FRANKLYN WESLEY CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
GILSON DA SILVS LIMA

GILVAN BOMFIM DA SILVA

JADSON RAI DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JAQUELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS



AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
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AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas

Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mar Vermelho
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande
Mata Grande

2020.1.9733645
2020.1.9741892
2020.1.9741550
2020.1.9751960
2020.1.9746152
2020.1.9746101
2020.1.9721684
2020.1.9705193
2020.1.9750355
2020.1.9710242
2020.1.9710287
2020.1.9741589
2020.1.9741919
2020.1.9747028
2020.1.9743023
2020.1.9710206
2020.1.9747118
2020.1.9735019
2020.1.9751630
2020.1.9737575
2020.1.9710101
2020.1.9727027
2020.1.9733633
2020.1.9734674
2020.1.9751816
2020.1.9725311
2020.1.9735013
2020.1.9706486
2020.1.9712852
2020.1.9706786
2020.1.9749947
2020.1.9744175
2020.1.9735772
2020.1.9732817
2020.1.9744976
2020.1.9749941
2020.1.9703777
2020.1.9729106
2020.1.9704350
2020.1.9702064
2020.1.9723754
2020.1.9741916
2020.1.9727339
2020.1.9743713
2020.1.9743668
2020.1.9710785
2020.1.9707773
2020.1.9750577
2020.1.9709156
2020.1.9726115

JOBSON DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

JONAS BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

JOSE DA SILVA

JOSE IONALDO SOARES DA SILVA

JOSE ISAIAS DE ARAUJO

JOSE ROBERTO APOLINARIO DOS SANTOS
JOSE RONALDO JACINTO DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA SIMONE DA SILVA POSCIDONIO
LETICIA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

LILIANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MACILENE DOS SANTOS SILVA

MAILSON SANTANA DE MOARES
MANOEL BERTO DOS SANTOS

MARCELO SOARES DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

MARIANA KERLYA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
MELRY SHERLY BEZERRA

NAILZA FERREIRA DA SILVA

RAYAN GLEBSON DA SILVA ROBERTO
RENATA DA COSTA FERREIRA

RENATA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
ROBSON NONATO LINO DE SOUZA
TACYLLA FLORA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
VITORIA DE LIMA DA SILVA
WELLINGTON BERTO DA SILVA

ALINE BRANDAO VIEIRA

ANDRE ANANIAS PEREIRA

BRUNA SEILY MELO DA SILVA

CARLOS ANDRE ALVES NETO

EDINEIDE NASCIMENTO PORFIRIO

Ell JOSE DA SILVA

ELAINE FERREIRA RIBEIRO

ELIANE BRANDAO VIEIRA LIMA
ERNANDO GOMES DE LIMA

EVERTON CORDEIRO DA SILVA

FAGNA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA
GERALDO COSTA ALBUQUERQUE JUNIOR
GILSON GOMES BARBOSA

IVAM DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

JEANE BEZERRA DE ARAUJO

JEANE DE OLIVEIRA TORQUATO SILVA
JOEDSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JOSE CLEONICIO CAITANO DA SILVA
JOSE VALTER DE ALENCAR COSTA
KETHYLLYN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LAURA PIAUI GUERRA

MAILSON SOUZA DOS SANTOS

MARCIA SILVA DE ALCANTARA

MARIA CRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA LEMOS VIEIRA RODRIGUES



AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Mata Grande

Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios

Palmeira dos indios

2020.1.9737542
2020.1.9742087
2020.1.9749179
2020.1.9746677
2020.1.9701104
2020.1.9739369
2020.1.9725752
2020.1.9750937
2020.1.9720589
2020.1.9709687
2020.1.9704158
2020.1.9731209
2020.1.9708325
2020.1.9742684
2020.1.9707575
2020.1.9734383
2020.1.9735901
2020.1.9743119
2020.1.9701767
2020.1.9737872
2020.1.9749269
2020.1.9745522
2020.1.9739183
2020.1.9725377
2020.1.9738421
2020.1.9742018
2020.1.9741379
2020.1.9709594
2020.1.9726838
2020.1.9712426
2020.1.9728248
2020.1.9743632
2020.1.9749494
2020.1.9746278
2020.1.9748933
2020.1.9728440
2020.1.9743140
2020.1.9730450
2020.1.9752170
2020.1.9711187
2020.1.9734767
2020.1.9704365
2020.1.9731446
2020.1.9747049
2020.1.9748960
2020.1.9704737
2020.1.9748300
2020.1.9731818
2020.1.9703879
2020.1.9728461

PEDRO RONALD BRANDAO AMROIM
RAUL BRANDAO AMORIM

SERGIO REIS FREITAS OLIVEIRA
SILVANIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
SILVANO MANOEL DO NASCIMENTO
SIMONEIDE BANDEIRA DA SILVA

SUELI SELME VIEIRA BRANDAO
TAUANY SOUZA DA SILVA

THALES GOMES CARVALHO E VILAR
TIAGO PEDRO DE ANDRADE RAMOS
VAGNER DIOGO BARROS DE ARAUJO
ANA CRISTINA DE PAULA

ANDERSON COSTA DE ARAUJO
ANDERSON LUCAS DE SOUZA SILVA
ANDERSON OLIVEIRA GOMES
ANDERSON RODRIGO VIANA DE SANTANA
ANE CAROLINE ALVES DA SILVA

BRUNO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

CAMILA DOS ANJOS

CLAUDIO HONORATO DOS SANTOS
DANIELE SANTOS DA SILVA

DANIELE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

DENISSON LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
EMANOEL MESSIAS ALVES QUIRINO
ERIK FABRICIO FERREIRA DE VASCONCELOS CAVALCANTE
EVERTON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE MARIANO DA SILVA

GEORGE TENORIO MACHADO
GLEDISON FARIAS CAVALCANTE
GUSTAVO CAMELO MAIA E SILVA

IGO IAN PEREIRA DA SILVA

ISABELLY FERRO CARMO

IVANA FERRO CARMO

JACKSON CORREIA DE MEDEIROS
JEHMISSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES
JORDANA CANUTO DE SENA

JOSE MARCIEL BALBINO DE MACEDO
JOSEANE JULIA TEIXEIRA

JUANELLY SANTOS GOES

KAROLYNE JESSICA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
LIDJA MAYARA FERREIRA DA SILVA DUARTE
LUCAS FELLYPE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

LUIZ EDUARDO SOARES DA 32
MARCELO GONCALO DOS SANTOS
MARCELO TERTULIANO DA SILVA
MARIA SANIELE DUARTE SOARES
MARIANA TAVARES DA SILVA

MARIZA MARQUES DA SILVA

NILTON SEVERO DE HOLANDA
OSVALDOAUGUSTO FERREIRA DA SILVA



AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas

Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Palmeira dos indios
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo

Penedo

2020.1.9730309
2020.1.9737410
2020.1.9703783
2020.1.9733798
2020.1.9716068
2020.1.9712909
2020.1.9714829
2020.1.9747310
2020.1.9713665
2020.1.9710416
2020.1.9730531
2020.1.9734032
2020.1.9719785
2020.1.9719503
2020.1.9719479
2020.1.9747631
2020.1.9704011
2020.1.9725200
2020.1.9735061
2020.1.9716614
2020.1.9728224
2020.1.9712000
2020.1.9719341
2020.1.9722818
2020.1.9740929
2020.1.9728809
2020.1.9722944
2020.1.9744232
2020.1.9714928
2020.1.9741313
2020.1.9726286
2020.1.9750229
2020.1.9720871
2020.1.9704059
2020.1.9705994
2020.1.9739507
2020.1.9722632
2020.1.9712636
2020.1.9732835
2020.1.9719692
2020.1.9719188
2020.1.9728173
2020.1.9703822
2020.1.9715591
2020.1.9747055
2020.1.9750895
2020.1.9710245
2020.1.9748513
2020.1.9730876
2020.1.9746614

RODRIGO REGO QUINTELA

SILVENIO CANIVAROLLI DE SOUZA
VANESSA CRISTINA DE BARROS
VERONICA MARQUES DA SILVA

ANA KARINE CARDOSO

ANGELUCIA SOUZA VALERIANO PEREIRA
BRUNO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA
CARMEM NELMA PEREIRA SILVA
CRISLAINNY SILVA DE FREITAS

DANIEL COSTA VALERIANO

DANIEL SOARES SANTOS

DIOGO CAMILO DE ALMEIDA
EDIVALDINO FERREIRA SANTOS
EDUARDO JORGE DE SANTANA SANTOS
EDUARDO VINICIUS BENTO DA SILVA
ELENILTO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ELISABETH DOS SANTOS BARRETO
ELISANGELA AVELINO DOS SANTOS
EMANOEL DE LIMA SANTOS

EMERSON SANTOS FERREIRA
EVERALDO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
FAGNER DE SOUZA CONCEICAO
FERNANDA GOMES LEMOS

FERNANDO SANTOS LIMA

GABRYEL BRANDAO SANTOS ANDRADE
GERONIMO BISPO DOS SANTOS FILHO
GILDO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
GILVAN DOS SANTOS FREIRE
GUILHERME LUIZ SANTOS

IANNY CAROLINY ALMEIDA SILVEIRA
ITALO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
JOAO BISPO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOAO PAULO FERREIRA

JONATHA BATISTA VIEIRA DE FARIAS
JORGE ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

JOSE ALEXSANDRO SOARES DOS SANTOS
JOSE HERCULANO DA ROCHA

JUNIOR FARIAS DE ALBUQUERQUE

KAROLINE MARIELLE DOS SANTOS DANTAS

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MANOEL DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MANUEL MESSIAS ESTACIO VIEIRA
MARCIA ADRIANA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
MARCIEL BELCHIOR DOS SANTOS
MARCOS TULIO FIDELIS ALVES
MARIANA MEDICE FIRME SA

MARTA MANOELA DOS SANTOS

MARY GLEICE VIEIRA SANTOS

MOISES LINS DE ALBQUERQUE SANTOS
PAMELLA KARINY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA



AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas
AL - Alagoas

Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo
Penedo

Penedo

2020.1.9719377
2020.1.9719494
2020.1.9749053
2020.1.9745909
2020.1.9748156
2020.1.9734569
2020.1.9713653
2020.1.9704002
2020.1.9719425
2020.1.9738169
2020.1.9751027
2020.1.9704506
2020.1.9703966
2020.1.9718858

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS

PAULO HENRIQUE FALCONERI

PAULO JOSE SILVA DOS SANTOS

PAULO ROBERTO SANTOS

POLIANA DOS SANTOS SOARES DE LIMA
PRISCILLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA SANTOS
RENATA DE BARROS MONTEIRO ROLEMBERG
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS LESSA
ROSIENE DA SILVA SANTOS

TIAGO SILVA COSTA

VALBER RODOLFO DE FRANCA

VALTER JUNIOR NASCIMENTO SILVA
WELTON BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA
WILLIAN GUTTEMBERG FREITAS LUIZ



